HBO199HWO04

Page 17-line 23

In the House standing committee amendment
(HBO199HS001/AC) to this line, delete "thirty
million dollars ($30,000,000.00)" and insert
"twenty-eight million dollars
($28,000,000.00)"". LARSON, JT



